Carlos Cotta and Jano van Hemert (Eds.)
Recent Advances in Evolutionary Computation for Combinatorial Optimization
Studies in Computational Intelligence,Volume 153
Editor-in-Chief
Prof. Janusz Kacprzyk
Systems Research Institute
Polish Academy of Sciences
ul. Newelska 6

István Juhos, Jano van Hemert . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 167
Part IV: Scheduling
12 Different Codifications and Metaheuristic Algorithms for
the Resource Renting Problem with Minimum and Maximum
Time Lags
Francisco Ballest́ın . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 187
13 A Simple Optimised Search Heuristic for the Job Shop
Scheduling Problem
Susana Fernandes, Helena R. Lourenço . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 203
14 Parallel Memetic Algorithms for Independent Job
Scheduling in Computational Grids
Fatos Xhafa, Bernat Duran . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 219
Part V: Routing and Travelling Salesman Problems
15 Reducing the Size of Travelling Salesman Problem
Instances by Fixing Edges
Thomas Fischer, Peter Merz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 243
16 Algorithms for Large Directed Capacitated Arc Routing
Problem Instances
Vittorio Maniezzo, Matteo Roffilli . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 259
Contents XIII
17 An Evolutionary Algorithm with Distance Measure for
the Split Delivery Capacitated Arc Routing Problem
Nacima Labadi, Christian Prins, Mohamed Reghioui . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 275
18 A Permutation Coding with Heuristics for the
Uncapacitated Facility Location Problem
Bryant A. Julstrom . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 295
References . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 309
Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 333
Author Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 337
List of Contributors
Hernán Aguirre
Shinshu University
4-17-1 Wakasato
Nagano, 380-8553
Japan
Enrique Alba
Universidad de Málaga
Campus Teatinos
29071 Málaga
Spain
Prasanna Balaprakash
Université Libre de Bruxelles
Av. F. Roosevelt 50
B-1050 Brussels
Belgium
Francisco Ballest́ın
Public University of Navarra
Campus de Arrosada
31006 Pamplona
Spain
Mauro Birattari
Université Libre de Bruxelles
Av. F. Roosevelt 50
B-1050 Brussels
Belgium